
Class 1 Prelim 17 Ring One Judge: Carolyn Alston

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

2 Katie Wicks 40428 Kajima 1431835 Open 169.5 52 65.19 1st

1 Daisy Sperry 1411487 New Tricks 1432312 Restricted 168.5 52 64.81

3 Sally Mawer 366773 suffolini Open 164.5 50 63.27

5 Kathryn Doyle T99122 Widget ticket Restricted 191 59 73.46 1st 1st

4 Nicola Crowther 329355 Mr Darcy VIII 49339 04120 Restricted 165 50 63.46

6 Nicola Tracy King 163538 Langarth Duncan 55537905132 Restricted 161.5 50 62.12



Class 2: Prelim 19Q Ring One Judge: Carolyn Alston

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

7 Emma Humphrey 169943 Domina Fortis 29256 Open 148 54 67.27 1st

2 Katie Wicks 40428 Kajima 1431835 Open 141 51 64.09

12 Kathryn Doyle T99122 Widget ticket Restricted 158.5 58 72.05 1st 1st

11 Helen Christie 223115 Boike Van De Zonnebloem1432457 Restricted 156 57 70.91 2nd

9 Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 59740 Restricted 152.5 56 69.32

1 Daisy Sperry 1411487 New Tricks 1432312 Restricted 145 53 65.91

8 Jackie Billson 401753 Sanws Rhodri 47655A Restricted 142 52 64.55

6 Nicola Tracy King 163538 Langarth Duncan 5.55E+10 Restricted 132.5 48 60.23

10 Matthew Mills Unreg Downpour T95976 Restricted wd



Class 3: Novice 37 Ring 2 Judge: Penelope Conolly

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

20 Natasha Baker 156590 Sookie St James 1430012 open 190 56 67.86 1st 1st

13 Alison Oconnor 381063 Remember III 55766 Open 174.5 50 62.32

19 George Blackburn 1414231 Contant B Registered but waiting for numberRestricted 184 54 65.71 1st

18 Fern Parker 402943 Carnival Lights 60411 Restricted 181 52 64.64 2nd

17 Katherine Mcnamara 367664 Bentley XII 53952 Restricted 177 51 63.21

21 Jess Kinge 401879 Zotti 58622 Restricted 175 50 62.5

16 Kelly Wheatley 362824 Bimolten 547600213Restricted 172.5 49 61.61

15 Katherine Wilkins 403503 Bowood Impeccable 60756 Restricted 162 46 57.86



Class 4: Novice 38Q Ring 2 Judge: Penelope Connolly

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

20 Natasha Baker 156590 Sookie St James 1430012 open 226 58 72.91 1st 1st

23 Helen Kitto 116890 ChickFlick 58218 Open 202.5 52 65.32

13 Alison Oconnor 381063 Remember III 55766 Open 202 52 65.16

25 Lisa Laurie 376256 Mr Nelson 376256 Restricted 213.5 55 68.87 1st 2nd

18 Fern Parker 402943 Carnival Lights 60411 Restricted 211.5 55 68.23 2nd 3rd

24 Jennifer Arkell 402131 Hugo 402131 Restricted 209 54 67.42 3rd

17 Katherine Mcnamara 367664 Bentley XII 53952 Restricted 198.5 50 64.03

15 Katherine Wilkins 403503 Bowood Impeccable 60756 Restricted 198 51 63.87

21 Jess Kinge 401879 Zotti 58622 Restricted 195 49 62.91

26 Sally Mawer 366773 RICARDO IV 53831 1112 3Restricted 195 49 62.9

22 Milly Wilmer 401229 Dumbledore Xxv 3729611143 Restricted 193 49 62.26

16 Kelly Wheatley 362824 Bimolten 547600213 Restricted 189 48 60.97

27 Lara Akka 373680 Shanaclough Dutch Courage 5610706157 Restricted 186.5 48 60.16

19 George Blackburn 1414231 Contant B Registered but waiting for numberRestricted ret



Class 5: Elem 57 Ring 1 Judge: Judy Firmston Williams

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

36 Alison Trew 33014 Rameses 57908 open 192 55 68.57 1st 1st

32 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze 60249 Restricted 184.5 53 65.89 1st

35 Victoria Jane Smith 178926 Kokkedals Fabio 4410808141 Restricted 178.5 51 63.75

31 Shannon O'Malley Falconlake Gandalf ticket? Restricted 171.5 50 61.25

34 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 226718 Training 189 54 67.5

30 Molly Smockum Owen402407 Westmoorland Clover 59463 Training 187 54 66.79



Class 6: Elem 59Q Ring One Judge: Judy Firmston Williams

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

36 Alison Trew 33014 Rameses 57908 open 219 55 68.44 1st

32 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze 60249 Restricted 211.5 53 66.09 1st 1st

35 Victoria Jane Smith 178926 Kokkedals Fabio 4.41E+09 Restricted 206.5 52 64.53

28 Kathryn White 287091 Wild Spirit 5455001132Restricted 199.5 50 62.34

31 Shannon O'Malley Falconlake Gandalf ticket? Restricted 197 49 61.56

34 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 226718 Training 221 55 69.06



Class 7: Medium 73 Ring One Judge: Judy Firmston Williams

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place Pmoney

38 Emma Leech 88404 Warrior II 50227 Open wd

Class 8: Medium 75Q Ring One Judge: Judy Firmston Williams

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place Pmoney

39 Wendy McKay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Restricted 13.40 243 53 65.68

38 Emma Leech 88404 Warrior II 50227 Open wd

Class 9: Adv Med 96 Ring One Judge: Judy Firmston Williams

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place Pmoney

40 Lesley Williams 19062 Clouded Vision 2649112123restricted 13.55 219.5 34.5

Class 10: A Med 98Q Ring One Judge: Judy Firmston Williams

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place Pmoney

39 Wendy McKay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Restricted 14.15 ret

40 Lesley Williams 19062 Clouded Vision 2649112123restricted 14.23 230.5 47 60.66

14.31


